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Packaging units

Standard analyses

87000CBV Coolant Premium Longlife -40°C BMW /
Volvo Ready to Use
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Premium Longlife -40°C

/Volvo j

This Premium Long-Life coolant is silicate-containing, based on OAT, which among other
specifications meets the latest requirements of BMW / Volvo models from 2018 onwards.
This coolant is also suitable for BMW / Volvo models from 1987 onwards.

This Premium Long-Life coolant is ready to use.

This coolant is free from nitrites, amines, phosphate, borates and 2-ethylhexanoic acid.

BMW LC 18

Volvo TR-31854114-002

ART. NR.

87001CBV
87005CBV
87020CBV
87060CBV
87205CBV
87999CBV

TEST
Density at 20°C

Colour
Freezing Point

Ph

Boiling Point

VOLUME

1L
5L
20L
60 L
205L
1000 L

ITEMS PER UNIT

N N = T = e

VALUE
1.0743 ka/l

Green
-40 °C

7.5-85

110 °C

ITEMS PER PALLET

450
112
30
6

2

METHOD

ASTM
D4052

ASTM
D1177
ASTM
D1287
ASTM
D1120

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics

may OoCcur.
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