

87000CBV Coolant Premium Longlife -40°C BMW / Volvo Ready to Use

Document version: 17 Mar 2024



Description

This Premium Long-Life coolant is silicate-containing, based on OAT, which among other specifications meets the latest requirements of BMW / Volvo models from 2018 onwards. This coolant is also suitable for BMW / Volvo models from 1987 onwards.

This Premium Long-Life coolant is ready to use.

This coolant is free from nitrites, amines, phosphate, borates and 2-ethylhexanoic acid.

BMW LC 18 Volvo TR-31854114-002

According to the specifications of

Packaging units

ART. NR.	VOLUME	ITEMS PER UNIT	ITEMS PER PALLET
87001CBV	1 L	6	450
87005CBV	5 L	4	112
87020CBV	20 L	1	30
87060CBV	60 L	1	6
87205CBV	205 L	1	2
87999CBV	1000 L	1	-

Standard analyses

TEST	VALUE		METHOD
Density at 20°C	1.0743	kg/l	ASTM D4052
Colour	Green		
Freezing Point	-40	°C	ASTM
			D1177
Ph	7.5 - 8.5		ASTM
			D1287
Boiling Point	110	°C	ASTM
			D1120

These characteristics are typical of current production. Variations in these characteristics may occur.